
Summer School  
Camp Invention 

@ Woodland Academy 

2017 

Bus #12  

 

AM 

 
7:05 Salisbury Gardens 

7:10 Grove St/Rosemont Rd 

7:17 Salisbury St/Lancaster St 

7:20 Institute Rd/Lee St 

7:25 Chandler St/Coolidge Rd 

7:29 June St/Glendale St 

7:35 Main St/Sylvan St 

7:38 Goddard Memorial Dr/Parsons Hills (Upper) 

7:40 Stafford St/Victor Ave 

7:47 Hope Ave/Trowbridge Circuit 

8:00 Woodland Academy 

 

 

PM 

 
 

12:00 Woodland Academy 

Hope Ave/Trowbridge Circuit 

Stafford St/Victor Ave 

Goddard Memorial Dr/Parsons Hills (Upper) 

Main St/Sylvan St 

June St/Glendale St 

Chandler St/Coolidge Rd 

Institute Rd/Lee St 

Salisbury St/Lancaster St 

Grove St/Rosemont Rd 

Salisbury Gardens 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

(Revised 7/7/17) 


